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Kargil Security Force is a private and independent provider of security services. Being in the
undetermined world where accidents awaits at each and every step, there is a need of the best
security service company to be moved along and among the many names Kargil Security Force is
one of the most trustworthy security company.

The company was founded in 2002 by specialists in this Industry with 25 years of experience in
accomplishing the aim of providing security services across Chennai. Our organization has 200
employees. The company is devoted to deliver a new level of quality of security solutions that far
exceeds the expectations of our clients.

Why Choose
KARGIL SECURITY FORCE

Kargil Security Force is one of the prominent Security protection and provides trustworthy security
services in Chennai. Security guards perform a range of security services that are tailored to the
customer’s business and needs.

@ Experienced & Professional Security Staff @ 24x7 Operational support and night suprise

monitoring check
@ Our staffs are treated with respect and their

concerns are addressed promptly @ Responsiveness of our operations team;

Effectiveness of actions taken on earlier feedback
© Welltrained in concepts of guarding and post wise

duties

@ Recruited staff after multi level background checks



We provide our customers
PERSONALISED SERVICES

Security Officers

We are a reliable SO Providers to
respectable clients. Perform
front office duties such as visitor
entry, maintaining registers and
other documentation; Monitor
movement of people, staff and
material. etc...

Associate Security Officers

We are a reliable ASO Providers
to respectable clients. Perform
front office duties such as visitor
entry, maintaining registers and
other documentation; Monitor
movement of people, staff and
material. etc...

Security Guard

We are a reliable Security Guard
Providers to respectable clients.
We also include: Monitor
entrances and exits; acts to
prevent unapproved or
unlawful entry; movement of
people, vehicles and parking.

etc...

Lady Guard

Our lady guards are Responsible
of controlling, monitoring and
authorizing entrances. They are
also responsible for checking
the female employees, visitors,
and other persons arrival and
departure.




V.I.P Security Guards

While you are celebrating, our
V.I.P security guards will guide
your friends and relatives with
proper manners and care. Our
V.I.P security guards will wear a
full white uniform. They won't
let any problem to occur.

Body Guard

We are a reliable Body Guard
Providers to respectable clients.
This is a limited service available
only for V.I.Ps and to the specific
needs of valued clients usually a
celebrity, wealthy, or politically
important person. etc...
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House Keeping

We are a professional
housekeeping services for flat,
apartment & Individual house.
We also include: Common area
cleaning, Car Parking cleaning,
Gardening cleaning, Hall,
Bedroom, Kitchen Cleaning
etc...

Patient Attenders

They will provide the patients
with food, tablet, water and
everything the patient requires.
Our patient attender will take
the elders and handicaps to use
restrooms. We will only provide
patient attender who are
healthy and neat.

e Nurse
We are providing nurses to hospitals, clinics and personal
P g nurse for houses. Our nurses will be well educated, well
5 /i ¥ trained and with good experience.
|




The Security Leaders
OURTEAMS

T. Jebavasahan J. Stanly J. Johnson
Chairman Managing Director

Asst. Managing Director

OUR CLIENTS

S.NO NAME PLACE

1. Indian Bank Velachery

2. K.A.GTiles Pvt, Ltd Tambaram

3. K.A.G Tiles Pvt, Itd Pallavaram

4. K.A.G...., MD House Perungalathur
5. Venkata Nilayam T. Nagar

6. Ruby Builders I[rumbuliyur

7. Ruby Builders East Tambaram
8. Ruby villa Chembakkam
9. Ruby Builders Sharma Nagar
10. Ruby Builders Arul Nagar

11.

Zion constructions & interiors

Velachery



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Salvation Matric School

Kappa Electrical

Shanthosh Vidhalaya Matric Hr Sec School

RC. Church

L.R Construction

New Generation Bible Student Academy

Sai Builders office

Sai Builders MD House
Sai jayanthi Guest House
Sai Plaza Guest House
Shalom School
Sangeetha Apartment
Thangammal Tower
Minisha cars

Arcan Electrical Pvt, Ltd
S.L Avenue
Immanuvel Apartment
Kesariya Highland

Vani Earth Movers
Sakthi steel

Anubavam foundation
Sai sivam complex
Lohanrajo Metal Arts
Dev Apartment

Nilgiris

Sai Shankara Ladies Hostel

Apollo Studio

Shanthosh Vidhyalaya School

Subakeerthana Apartments

Thirumullaivoyal
Thada (Andhra)
Irumbuliyur
New Perungalathur
Tambaram
Pallavaram
Velachery
Adayar
Velachery
Saidapet
Vandalur
Guindy
Pallikaranai
Adayar

Guindy
Urapakkam
Manthaveli
Urapakkam
Vandalur
Vandalur
Guindy

Anna nagar
Perungudi
Velachery

New Perungalathur
Little Mount
C.I.T Nagar
[rumbuliyur

Urakappam



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

A.K.B Flats

Baraka Building
Rajavenu Apartment
Sahas Castle
Ramachandra Nivas
K.K. Egg Center

k.A.G Santha Garden
Meera madam House
Kailachagiri House
Sri Krishna form
Hydrocare

Big C

C.S.I Church

Kappa Export MD House
Kappa Guest House
Ebenezer Avenue
Aishwarya Builders
Aishwarya Builders
Rajapandiya avenue
Manna Sweets

Star Briyani

Philips Hospital
Anurag Apartment
Murugan Stores
Murugan Stores
Naveen Flats

Kerala Restaurent
Sree Kumaran Jewellers

Manikchand Jain

Camp Road
Kodambakkam

T. Nagar

T. Nagar

T. Nagar

New Perungalathur
New Perungalathur
Guindy

Chetpet
Medavakkam
Tambaram

Guindy

New Perungalathur
Guindy
Medavakkam
Guindy

Mudichur
Chrompet
Sembakkam
Trustupuram
Velachery
Tambaram

New Perungalathur
Madipakkam

Camp Road
T.Nagar

East Tambaram
Tambaram

Medavakkam



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

PSM Towers

Smartshine Tech Systems
Euro Kids

Sai Institute

Malar Hospital

Institute for Construction Materials and Techno Pvt Ltd.

Swass Systems

Fouress Property
Conybio

Colours Homes

Sekar Mahal

G.V Hostel

Ruby Shelter

Sathya Watch Shop
Sun Udhayam Sai Annex
S.S Hostel

S.R Raja House

S.G.A Hostel

Indhiras Orchand Tonn
R.C Church

Prasitha Owners Welfare Association
NCORA Infotech

Nalini Hospital
Nakchathra Apartment
Manna Ladies Hostel
Mothercare Hostel
Dr.Nandhakumar Clinic
Kurinji Gents Hostel - 1

Shreyas Siva Ganga

Little Mount
Little Mount
Madipakkam
Little Mount
Tambaram
Perungudi
Guindy
Kondithope
Guindy
Mudichur
Perungalathur
Sozhinganallur
[rumbuliyur
East Tambaram
Chitlapakkam
Srinivasa Nagar
Koilampakkam
Perungalathur
Maraimalai nagar
Perungalathur
l[rumbuliyur
Chembakkam
Tambaram
Tambaram
Perungalathur
Perungalathur
Tambaram
Perungalathur

l[rumbuliyur



99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

Valayapathi House
K.k Egg Centre
J.R.CWomens Hostel
Modern Hiring Service
Sakthi Steel
G.KJayam Avenue
Fazari Hotel

Fazari Hotel
Chandiran depo

C.S.I Church

C.A.R Complex
Shivani Flat
Aishwariya Bala
Abirami Garden
Immanuvel House
Lawrence Swamidoss
Viji Flats

T.S.R.M Company
Sankara Madam
Mala Inn..

Mala Inn..

Sparrc Institute

Sai Atchara Ladies Hostel
Philips Bangala
Paruvi Apartment
Parkview Apartment
Ashoka Vijayalakshmi

Jayasree Apartment

Sivananda Rajaram CBSC school

Perungalathur
Nedungundram
[rumbuliyur
Thandalam
Perungalathur
Perungalathur
l[rumbuliyur
Chrompet
[rumbuliyur
Santhoshapuram
Tambaram
Manimangalam
Koilambakkam
East Tambaram
Mandaveli
Porur

T.Nagar
Chrompet

T. Nagar

C.I.T Nagar
T.Nagar
Chrompet
Perungalathur
Guduvancherry
Tambaram

East Tambaram
Perungalathur
T.Nagar

Maraimalai Nagar



128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

Balasubramaniyam House

Sivananda Saraswathi Sevashram
Sivananda Saraswathi Matric Hr Sec School
Sarwamangalam nivas

Russel foundation

Royal Aishwaryam

Windsor apartment

Mass Auto Components

Dr.Mangalam High School

Alwarpet
potheri

potheri

T.nagar

East tambaram
lyappanthangal
kolathur
Vandalur

Potheri



TERM & CONDITIONS

Our Security Personnel supplied to various concerns will be checked on both day and
night by this organization.

Our checking officer always keep in touch with management concerned officer
appointed for security purpose and remarks if any problems will be sorted out imme-
diately.

Depend upon your requirement we provide our guards on 2/3 shifts.

Our guards will have distinctive uniform and they will have maintained daily for their
work.

Replacements of security person for various reasons are made immediately.

Our Security person on duty is responsible for these articles entrusted to them and
watches out the trespass.

You will be bonded [or bind] to the above agreement for a Period of 12 months.
Agreement can be extended further on complete satisfaction of either said.

If you are not satisfied during the contract period you may cancel it by giving one
month previous notice.

The client should arrange to provide drinking water, torch and tea for two times for
day Shift security and make bathroom Facilities.

Payment conditions: Payment should be made 1st to 5th every month.



KARGIL SECURITY FORCE

PROFESSIONAL & POWERFUL SECURITY PROTECTION

Mobile No :-
+91 98407 06538, +91 99520 96819

Email ID :-
kargilsecurityforce@gmail.com

Address :-

No:116/22, Kattabomman Street, Kamaraj Nagar,
New Perungalathur, Chennai - 600 063



