

Kargil Security Force is a private and independent provider of security services. Being in the undetermined world where accidents awaits at each and every step, there is a need of the best security service company to be moved along and among the many names Kargil Security Force is one of the most trustworthy security company.

The company was founded in 2002 by specialists in this Industry with 25 years of experience in accomplishing the aim of providing security services across Chennai. Our organization has 200 employees. The company is devoted to deliver a new level of quality of security solutions that far exceeds the expectations of our clients.

Why Choose KARGIL SECURITY FORCE

Kargil Security Force is one of the prominent Security protection and provides trustworthy security services in Chennai. Security guards perform a range of security services that are tailored to the customer's business and needs.

- Experienced & Professional Security Staff
- Our staffs are treated with respect and their concerns are addressed promptly
- Well trained in concepts of guarding and post wise duties
- Recruited staff after multi level background checks

- 24x7 Operational support and night suprise monitoring check
- Responsiveness of our operations team;
 Effectiveness of actions taken on earlier feedback

We provide our customers

PERSONALISED SERVICES



Security Officers

We are a reliable SO Providers to respectable clients. Perform front office duties such as visitor entry, maintaining registers and other documentation; Monitor movement of people, staff and material. etc...



Associate Security Officers

We are a reliable ASO Providers to respectable clients. Perform front office duties such as visitor entry, maintaining registers and other documentation; Monitor movement of people, staff and material. etc...



Security Guard

We are a reliable Security Guard Providers to respectable clients. We also include: Monitor entrances and exits; acts to prevent unapproved or unlawful entry; movement of people, vehicles and parking. etc...



Lady Guard

Our lady guards are Responsible of controlling, monitoring and authorizing entrances. They are also responsible for checking the female employees, visitors, and other persons arrival and departure.



V.I.P Security Guards

While you are celebrating, our V.I.P security guards will guide your friends and relatives with proper manners and care. Our V.I.P security guards will wear a full white uniform. They won't let any problem to occur.



Body Guard

We are a reliable Body Guard Providers to respectable clients. This is a limited service available only for V.I.Ps and to the specific needs of valued clients usually a celebrity, wealthy, or politically important person. etc...



House Keeping

We are a professional housekeeping services for flat, apartment & Individual house. We also include: Common area cleaning, Car Parking cleaning, Gardening cleaning, Hall, Bedroom, Kitchen Cleaning etc...



Patient Attenders

They will provide the patients with food, tablet, water and everything the patient requires. Our patient attender will take the elders and handicaps to use restrooms. We will only provide patient attender who are healthy and neat.



Nurse

We are providing nurses to hospitals, clinics and personal nurse for houses. Our nurses will be well educated, well trained and with good experience.

The Security Leaders OUR TEAMS



T. Jebavasahan

Chairman



J. Stanly *Managing Director*



J. JohnsonAsst. Managing Director

OUR CLIENTS

S.NO	NAME	PLACE
1.	Indian Bank	Velachery
2.	K.A.G Tiles Pvt, Ltd	Tambaram
3.	K.A.G Tiles Pvt, Itd	Pallavaram
4.	K.A.G, MD House	Perungalathur
5.	Venkata Nilayam	T. Nagar
6.	Ruby Builders	Irumbuliyur
7.	Ruby Builders	East Tambaram
8.	Ruby villa	Chembakkam
9.	Ruby Builders	Sharma Nagar
10.	Ruby Builders	Arul Nagar
11.	Zion constructions & interiors	Velachery

12.	Salvation Matric School	Thirumullaivoyal
13.	Kappa Electrical	Thada (Andhra)
14.	Shanthosh Vidhalaya Matric Hr Sec School	Irumbuliyur
15.	RC. Church	New Perungalathur
16.	L.R Construction	Tambaram
17.	New Generation Bible Student Academy	Pallavaram
18.	Sai Builders office	Velachery
19.	Sai Builders MD House	Adayar
20.	Sai jayanthi Guest House	Velachery
21.	Sai Plaza Guest House	Saidapet
22.	Shalom School	Vandalur
23.	Sangeetha Apartment	Guindy
24.	Thangammal Tower	Pallikaranai
25.	Minisha cars	Adayar
26.	Arcan Electrical Pvt, Ltd	Guindy
27.	S.L Avenue	Urapakkam
28.	Immanuvel Apartment	Manthaveli
29.	Kesariya Highland	Urapakkam
30.	Vani Earth Movers	Vandalur
31.	Sakthi steel	Vandalur
32.	Anubavam foundation	Guindy
33.	Sai sivam complex	Anna nagar
34.	Lohanrajo Metal Arts	Perungudi
35.	Dev Apartment	Velachery
36.	Nilgiris	New Perungalathur
37.	Sai Shankara Ladies Hostel	Little Mount
38.	Apollo Studio	C.I.T Nagar
39.	Shanthosh Vidhyalaya School	Irumbuliyur
40.	Subakeerthana Apartments	Urakappam

47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital			
43. Rajavenu Apartment T. Nagar 44. Sahas Castle T. Nagar 45. Ramachandra Nivas T. Nagar 46. K.K. Egg Center New Perungalath 47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	41.	A.K.B Flats	Camp Road
44. Sahas Castle T. Nagar 45. Ramachandra Nivas T. Nagar 46. K.K. Egg Center New Perungalath 47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	42.	Baraka Building	Kodambakkam
45. Ramachandra Nivas T. Nagar 46. K.K. Egg Center New Perungalath 47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	43.	Rajavenu Apartment	T. Nagar
46. K.K. Egg Center New Perungalath 47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	44.	Sahas Castle	T. Nagar
47. k.A.G Santha Garden New Perungalath 48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	45.	Ramachandra Nivas	T. Nagar
48. Meera madam House Guindy 49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar	46.	K.K. Egg Center	New Perungalathur
49. Kailachagiri House Chetpet 50. Sri Krishna form Medavakkam 51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	47.	k.A.G Santha Garden	New Perungalathur
50.Sri Krishna formMedavakkam51.HydrocareTambaram52.Big CGuindy53.C.S.I ChurchNew Perungalath54.Kappa Export MD HouseGuindy55.Kappa Guest HouseMedavakkam56.Ebenezer AvenueGuindy57.Aishwarya BuildersMudichur58.Aishwarya BuildersChrompet59.Rajapandiya avenueSembakkam60.Manna SweetsTrustupuram61.Star BriyaniVelachery62.Philips HospitalTambaram63.Anurag ApartmentNew Perungalath64.Murugan StoresMadipakkam65.Murugan StoresCamp Road66.Naveen FlatsT.Nagar67.Kerala RestaurentEast Tambaram	48.	Meera madam House	Guindy
51. Hydrocare Tambaram 52. Big C Guindy 53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	49.	Kailachagiri House	Chetpet
52. Big C 53. C.S.I Church 54. Kappa Export MD House 55. Kappa Guest House 56. Ebenezer Avenue 57. Aishwarya Builders 58. Aishwarya Builders 59. Rajapandiya avenue 60. Manna Sweets 61. Star Briyani 62. Philips Hospital 63. Anurag Apartment 64. Murugan Stores 66. Naveen Flats 67. Kerala Restaurent C.S.I Church New Perungalath Restauran Restauran Guindy Medavakkam Guindy Medavakkam Chrompet Sembakkam Chrompet Sembakkam Trustupuram Velachery Madipakkam Camp Road	50.	Sri Krishna form	Medavakkam
53. C.S.I Church New Perungalath 54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	51.	Hydrocare	Tambaram
54. Kappa Export MD House Guindy 55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores 66. Naveen Flats 7.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	52.	Big C	Guindy
55. Kappa Guest House Medavakkam 56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores 66. Naveen Flats 7.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	53.	C.S.I Church	New Perungalathur
56. Ebenezer Avenue Guindy 57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	54.	Kappa Export MD House	Guindy
57. Aishwarya Builders Mudichur 58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	55.	Kappa Guest House	Medavakkam
58. Aishwarya Builders Chrompet 59. Rajapandiya avenue Sembakkam 60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	56.	Ebenezer Avenue	Guindy
59.Rajapandiya avenueSembakkam60.Manna SweetsTrustupuram61.Star BriyaniVelachery62.Philips HospitalTambaram63.Anurag ApartmentNew Perungalath64.Murugan StoresMadipakkam65.Murugan StoresCamp Road66.Naveen FlatsT.Nagar67.Kerala RestaurentEast Tambaram	57.	Aishwarya Builders	Mudichur
60. Manna Sweets Trustupuram 61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	58.	Aishwarya Builders	Chrompet
61. Star Briyani Velachery 62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	59.	Rajapandiya avenue	Sembakkam
62. Philips Hospital Tambaram 63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	60.	Manna Sweets	Trustupuram
63. Anurag Apartment New Perungalath 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	61.	Star Briyani	Velachery
 64. Murugan Stores Madipakkam 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram 	62.	Philips Hospital	Tambaram
 65. Murugan Stores Camp Road 66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram 	63.	Anurag Apartment	New Perungalathur
66. Naveen Flats T.Nagar 67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	64.	Murugan Stores	Madipakkam
67. Kerala Restaurent East Tambaram	65.	Murugan Stores	Camp Road
	66.	Naveen Flats	T.Nagar
68. Sree Kumaran Jewellers Tambaram	67.	Kerala Restaurent	East Tambaram
	68.	Sree Kumaran Jewellers	Tambaram
69. Manikchand Jain Medavakkam	69.	Manikchand Jain	Medavakkam

70.	PSM Towers	Little Mount
71.	Smartshine Tech Systems	Little Mount
72.	Euro Kids	Madipakkam
73.	Sai Institute	Little Mount
74.	Malar Hospital	Tambaram
75.	Institute for Construction Materials and Techno Pvt Ltd.	Perungudi
76.	Swass Systems	Guindy
77.	Fouress Property	Kondithope
78.	Conybio	Guindy
79.	Colours Homes	Mudichur
80.	Sekar Mahal	Perungalathur
81.	G.V Hostel	Sozhinganallur
82.	Ruby Shelter	Irumbuliyur
83.	Sathya Watch Shop	East Tambaram
84.	Sun Udhayam Sai Annex	Chitlapakkam
85.	S.S Hostel	Srinivasa Nagar
86.	S.R Raja House	Koilampakkam
87.	S.G.A Hostel	Perungalathur
88.	Indhiras Orchand Tonn	Maraimalai nagar
89.	R.C Church	Perungalathur
90.	Prasitha Owners Welfare Association	Irumbuliyur
91.	NCORA Infotech	Chembakkam
92.	Nalini Hospital	Tambaram
93.	Nakchathra Apartment	Tambaram
94.	Manna Ladies Hostel	Perungalathur
95.	Mothercare Hostel	Perungalathur
96.	Dr. Nandhakumar Clinic	Tambaram
97.	Kurinji Gents Hostel - 1	Perungalathur
98.	Shreyas Siva Ganga	Irumbuliyur

99.	Valayapathi House	Perungalathur
100.	K.k Egg Centre	Nedungundram
101.	J.R.C Womens Hostel	Irumbuliyur
102.	Modern Hiring Service	Thandalam
103.	Sakthi Steel	Perungalathur
104.	G.K Jayam Avenue	Perungalathur
105.	Fazari Hotel	Irumbuliyur
106.	Fazari Hotel	Chrompet
107.	Chandiran depo	Irumbuliyur
108.	C.S.I Church	Santhoshapuram
109.	C.A.R Complex	Tambaram
110.	Shivani Flat	Manimangalam
111.	Aishwariya Bala	Koilambakkam
112.	Abirami Garden	East Tambaram
113.	Immanuvel House	Mandaveli
114.	Lawrence Swamidoss	Porur
115.	Viji Flats	T.Nagar
116.	T.S.R.M Company	Chrompet
117.	Sankara Madam	T. Nagar
118.	Mala Inn	C.I.T Nagar
119.	Mala Inn	T.Nagar
120.	Sparrc Institute	Chrompet
121.	Sai Atchara Ladies Hostel	Perungalathur
122.	Philips Bangala	Guduvancherry
123.	Paruvi Apartment	Tambaram
124.	Parkview Apartment	East Tambaram
125.	Ashoka Vijayalakshmi	Perungalathur
126.	Jayasree Apartment	T.Nagar

128.	Balasubramaniyam House	Alwarpet
129.	Sivananda Saraswathi Sevashram	potheri
130.	Sivananda Saraswathi Matric Hr Sec School	potheri
131.	Sarwamangalam nivas	T.nagar
132.	Russel foundation	East tambaram
133.	Royal Aishwaryam	lyappanthangal
134.	Windsor apartment	kolathur
135.	Mass Auto Components	Vandalur
136.	Dr.Mangalam High School	Potheri

TERM & CONDITIONS

- Our Security Personnel supplied to various concerns will be checked on both day and night by this organization.
- Our checking officer always keep in touch with management concerned officer appointed for security purpose and remarks if any problems will be sorted out immediately.
- Depend upon your requirement we provide our guards on 2/3 shifts.
- Our guards will have distinctive uniform and they will have maintained daily for their work.
- Replacements of security person for various reasons are made immediately.
- Our Security person on duty is responsible for these articles entrusted to them and watches out the trespass.
- You will be bonded [or bind] to the above agreement for a Period of 12 months. Agreement can be extended further on complete satisfaction of either said.
- If you are not satisfied during the contract period you may cancel it by giving one month previous notice.
- The client should arrange to provide drinking water, torch and tea for two times for day Shift security and make bathroom Facilities.
- Payment conditions: Payment should be made 1st to 5th every month.



KARGIL SECURITY FORCE PROFESSIONAL & POWERFUL SECURITY PROTECTION

Mobile No :-

+91 98407 06538, +91 99520 96819

Email ID:-

kargi<mark>lsecu</mark>rityforce@gmail.com

Address:-

No:116/22, Kattabomman Street, Kamaraj Nagar, New Perungalathur, Chennai - 600 063